PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-217-008

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70.00FT
PT 3
376 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-7-77
2-3-87
3-3-94
3-3-94
9-2-04
3-22-05
9-7-05

KOHLER ECKHARD F & BRENDA L

SPARKS TED V & MARIE Y
VAN HOOSE ORVILLE & LULA

VAN HOOSE, ORVILLE

KERNS, WILLIAM P.

UNITED MIDWEST SAVINGS BANK
ROTH GREG & DIANA

BOYD MICHAEL

C.F.28.00
C.F. 40.60

NO C.F.

C.F. 68.90
SP 60,000
SP 49,900
SP 110,200




